

CNR No. PBSAA1 001168 2017

CHI/272/2017

State Vs. Davinder Kumar

Present: Sh. HDS Sandhu, APP for the State assisted by Sh.Mohan Lal Saitia Advocate for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. NS Bitta and
Sh. DS Dhanoa Advocate.

No PW present. Summons issued to PW at sr. No. 9 received back duly served and bailable warrants issued to PW at sr. No. 1 received back duly served through phone.

Now bailable warrants to PW at sr. No. 1 and 9 for 01.03.2018. Fresh summons be also issued to PW at sr. No. 10 for the date fixed.

Remand papers from the Hon'ble High Court not received. Ahlmad is directed to put the remand papers with the judicial file as and when received from the Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 02.02.2018

(Neeru)
Stenographer Gr-III

(Ashima Sharma)
JMIC / Kharar
(UID: PB – 0548)

Next Date : 01.03.2018

Purpose :